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

I know pretty much everyone who lives here I know pretty much everyone who lives here 
in Sterling Gate and it’s quite diversified,
S U S A N N E  C A R R I L L O

S AT U R D AY,  J U LY  9 ,  2 0 1 6   S A S K AT O O N  S TA R P H O E N I X   E7H O M E S

The Sterling Gate show home is located at #21, 115 Meadows Boulevard. 
There are only eight units remaining in the development.

Sterling Gate is a 32-unit gated community in The Meadows at Rosewood. 
Built by Arbutus Properties, the community offers luxury-style executive 
homes.
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With 61 New Sales So Far in 2016!
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LANGHAM: 324 ac. – 1040 sq ft bungalow, 312 cult. ac.& grain bins.
OUTLOOK: 296 ac. - 146 cult. ac., bal. nat. grass, fenced, cattle facilities, grain

storage, 2370 sq ft home w/many more feature...call for details!
PARKSIDE: 180 ac. - 3000 sq ft home located on Highway #40, 104 cult. ac., assess.

3333,7,74545/q/qtr
SHELLBROOK: 291 ac. – 233 cult. ac., assess. 41,815/qtr.
SHELLBROOK: 1274 ac. – 946 ac. deeded + 327 ac. leased, 799 cult. ac., all fenced,

assess. 37,075/qtr.
WATRWATRWA OUS: approx. 87 ac. of Little Manitou Lake lakefront property, 48 ac. tame grass,

underground power, approx.. 11 miles to Resort Village of Manitou Beach!

LANE REALTYLANE REALTY
CONQUEST: 319 ac. - 1553 sq ft home on well treed yard site, 311 cult. ac., assess.

58,850/qtr. & grain storage.
DALMENY: 160 ac. - 120 cult. ac., assess. 44,800/qtr.

LANE REALTY

SOLD

SOLD

2BdrmBsmntSuite inCollege
Park. 261 Carleton Drive.
Parking. Private entry. 4 appls&
laundry. NS/NP. Call 374-8859

C 1 3 1 8 8 6 3

Amenities

Great

s a s k a t o o n t o w e r . c a

Amenitiesyoudeserveat
ratesyou'll love!

GreatSeniors’Discounts!

1& 2 bdrm Suites
(furnished also avail.)
Util incl., A/C,

outdoor pool, onsite
staff & gym

SASKATOONTOWER
125 5thAve.N

(306)500-7356
s a s k a t o o n t o w e r . c a

C 1 3 1 7 9 3 6

COLLEGE PK 2BR - $1165
3837 Luther Pl. nearmall.
Office: 306-343-0555,
Eve/wkd: 306-371-4698Eve/wkd: 306-371-4698
menkesuites.ca

C1314216

DOWNTOWN
129 - 5thAve.N

1 BEDROOMSUITES
Avail. Immediately. From
$860.

Immediately.
$860.

Immediately.
(306)241-8918

C1314832
241-8918

C1314832
241-8918

LAKEWOODDELUXE
2BR in-suite laundry .

$1210 712Heritage Lane.
Office 306-343-0555
ev/wkd306-229-7251ev/wkd306-229-7251
menkesuites.ca

C1314214

DOWNTOWN - The Townhouse
apartments available at 501 - 3rd
Avenue North, we have 1 & 2
bedroom spacious suites with
balconies in concrete bldg. Close
to U of S, parks & shopping.
No pets. Nice, quiet building
with elevator. Rent incentives
available, please inquire with
caretaker. Contact Rick at
227-2906.

SASKATOON 2317 7 St E, 1
Bdrm, 1 Bath, Nr shop, UofS
bus $775. Call: 306−881−
8880/639−4701231

C 1 3 1 6 1 7 9

SASKATOON 1421 Egbert
Ave., 2 Bdrm, 1.5 Bath,
1,200 sq.ft., Seniors apart−
ment, 5 appliances, gas and
water included, 1 parking
stall underground. No pets,
only non smokers need ap−
ply. One suite is available
Aug. 1st. and one is avail−
able Sept.1st., $1,140. Call:
306−222−7464
doreenmiller@hotmail.ca

C 1 3 1 8 8 1 6

Suites forRent
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1317731

UNIVERSITY 1BR - $995
505ClarenceAve South
Office: 306-343-0555,
Eve/wkd: 306-477-0593Eve/wkd: 306-477-0593
menkesuites.ca

C1314213

SUITESFORRENT
Call 664-4457or
VisitOurWebSite

www.colliersrentals.com
C1196394

APARTMENTS
FURNISHED

SASKATOON

FURNISHED1bdrm
SuitesDowntown!

Free cable/phone &
internet. Weekly

housekeeping, covered
parking incl., gym,

hot tub & pool

SASKATOONTOWER
125 5thAve.N
(306)500-7356
www.realstar.ca

C 1 3 0 9 4 7 5

CONDOS
Martensville: 2 Bdrms, 1.5
Bath, Heated U/G Parking,
Private Balcony, Common
Room, Elevator. $1,200.00
+Power. Available Immediately.
Email info@dshomes.ca
ORcall (306)374-4774

/306-222-9300
C 1 3 1 4 2 5 5

Apartments, houses, and
townhouses available
throughout Saskatoon.
SeeResidential Listings At

www.icrcommercial.com/residential-rentals
Or Call (306)241-0739

(306)227-8739

C1320052

Mayfair Area 3 bdrm near
Downtown, bsmnt suite,
$1100 + utils. Avail immed.
306-241-1589/ 384-5606

C 1 3 1 6 0 2 1

RENTALS

S A S K A T O O N

REAL ESTATE
OPEN HOUSES
(REALTOR)
SAT&SUN2-3:30PM

223JJ ThiessenCrescent
Beautiful 1811 sqft 2 storey
split, backing the park.
Triple garage. $497,400.

park.
$497,400.

park.

HelmutHamp,
Re/MAXSaskatoon

306-227-7450
C 1 3 1 9 8 1 3

PLACE IT
SELL IT FIND IT

C426357

HOUSES

NOWRENTING
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1317729

ROOMWITHOUT
BOARD
MOTELweekly ormonthly
rateswithwireless internet.

CallNorthgate
at664-4414

C 1 3 1 4 2 7 7

TOWNHOUSES &
GARDEN HOMES
STONEBRIDGE Deluxe
3 br, 2.5 bth T/house.
Avail Aug. 1. $1,700 + util.
N/PN/SCall 306-241-9897

C 1 3 2 0 0 9 8

Your resource for the latest reviews,
newcar releases, auto events andmore.

Visit driving.ca today.

Are you a night owl?
thestarphoenix.com/classifieds

C 4 2 3 7 5 2
thestarphoenix.com/classifieds

C 4 2 3 7 5 2
thestarphoenix.com/classifieds

APARTMENTS

Never eats, drinksor sleeps...
thestarphoenix.com/placeanad

C 4 2 4 9 9 1

HOUSES
EASTSIDE & WESTSIDE
Nice 1, 2 & 3 Bedroom

Homes&Suites ForRent
Phone306-241-7181.

C 1 3 1 6 3 5 7

LAKEVIEW: lge duplex, 3Br.
5 appls., frpl., sep. dining,
N/P, N/S. Part dev’d bsmt.
fenced. 306-978-2343

C 1 3 1 9 5 8 1

DUPLEXES,
DOUBLES &
TRIPLEXES
EASTSIDE3BdrmDuplex.

Fenced. 1.5 Bath, 5
Appliances. 1250/mo.No

smoking. NoPets.
306-361-8668

C 1 3 1 8 4 0 9

NOWLEASING
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1317730


